CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON | SALENO  LOTNO

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

g g o o uu ua ua o ua ua u

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015

GARDEN

INVOICE

SATISPUR(S) OR394

SATISPUR(S) |OR395

SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR
SATISPUR

OR416
OR426
OR427
OR421
OR423
OR415
OR420
OR422
OR419
OR418
OR424
OR425

HARINAGARI |HT111

GRADE

TGFOP1
TGFOP1
OP1
GOF1
GOF1
GFBOP
GBOP
GBOP1
FBOP
FBOP
FBOP1
FOF1
FOF1
FOF1
FTGFOP

WEIGHT

270
380
330
500
400
525
700
638
323
140
504
420
520
520
240

Pkgs

15
20
22
20
16
25
28
29
17

28
14
20
20
15

VALUATION | PRICE

210
190
70
20
85
140
130
70
150
120
70
75
80
75
130

211
171
63
81
80
178
95
73
198
163
61
83
83
88
91



