

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs	VALUATION	PRICE
KOLKATA	2025	5	5001	SATISPUR(S)	OR394	TGFOP1	270	15	210	211
KOLKATA	2025	5	5002	SATISPUR(S)	OR395	TGFOP1	380	20	190	171
KOLKATA	2025	5	5003	SATISPUR	OR416	OP1	330	22	70	63
KOLKATA	2025	5	5004	SATISPUR	OR426	GOF1	500	20	90	81
KOLKATA	2025	5	5005	SATISPUR	OR427	GOF1	400	16	85	80
KOLKATA	2025	5	5006	SATISPUR	OR421	GFBOP	525	25	140	178
KOLKATA	2025	5	5007	SATISPUR	OR423	GBOP	700	28	130	95
KOLKATA	2025	5	5008	SATISPUR	OR415	GBOP1	638	29	70	73
KOLKATA	2025	5	5009	SATISPUR	OR420	FBOP	323	17	150	198
KOLKATA	2025	5	5010	SATISPUR	OR422	FBOP	140	7	120	163
KOLKATA	2025	5	5011	SATISPUR	OR419	FBOP1	504	28	70	61
KOLKATA	2025	5	5012	SATISPUR	OR418	FOF1	420	14	75	83
KOLKATA	2025	5	5013	SATISPUR	OR424	FOF1	520	20	80	83
KOLKATA	2025	5	5014	SATISPUR	OR425	FOF1	520	20	75	88
KOLKATA	2025	5	5015	HARINAGARI	HT111	FTGFOP	240	15	130	91